
$55,000

9705 COLLINS AVE, BAL HARBOUR, FL, 33154
https://ritterproperties.com

Lux Lease Available NOW! Fully Designer Furnished! Stunning
direct ocean sunrise views from this high-floor flow-through
residence at the prestigious St. Regis Bal Harbour! This one-of-a-
kind 4BD/5.5BA plus additional maid/staff & family room home was
meticulously designed, & is a true entertainer’s paradise! Boasting
a foyer entry, huge East & West balconies, breathtaking Ocean,
Miami […]

• 4 beds
• 5 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 3556 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 3556 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BAL HARBOUR NORTH SOUTH
C

ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC. GarageSpaces: 2

View: Bay, Ocean, Direct Ocean UnitNumber: 2403N

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 24

MLS ID: A11700447

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2011

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BAL HARBOUR NORTH SOUTH C Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Cooking Island, Den/Library/Office, Great Room,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Building Security,
Lobby Attended

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Gas Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Exercise
Room, Maintained Community

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass, Blinds,
High Impact Windows, Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


